L. Gilbert Carroll Middle School
Knightly News

Tuesday, October 17—RTA Grade 4 Transition Students Testing
Wednesday, October 18—Unity Day/Bullying Prevention (Wear Orange)
Thursday, October 19—Domestic Violence Awareness Day (Wear Purple)
Friday, October 20—Breast Cancer Awareness Day (Wear Pink)
October 23 through October 31—Red Ribbon & Fire Prevention Week
Monday, October 23—Pledge to be Drug Free (Wear Red)
October 24 through October 26—NC Check-Ins
O Reading, Math, Science
Tuesday, October 24— Drug free from head to toe. (Wear crazy hair and mismatch clothes)
Tuesday, October 24—PT(O/Open House from 6:00 pm to 7:00 pm
Wednesday, October 25—Drugs can’t find me. (Wear camouflage)
Thursday, October 26— Follow vour dreams not drugs. (Wear pajamas that are school dress
code appropriate)
Thursday, October 26—Lumberton Fire Truck Visit
Friday, October 27—No School for Students (Teacher Workday)
Monday, October 30—5Superhero Day (Dress as your favorite superhero)
Tuesday, October 31—Drugs are a Nightmare. (Drugs are not my future. Dress as your
favorite career goal)
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